LAND & WATER CONSERVATION FUND (LWCF)
2020 LETTER OF INTENT FORM

SCPRT USE ONLY

Received:

Sponsor's name: G IZEEW!Léé' (70'(//U7'>/ PA/?KS, ?EC REATION ““7210@( S
Contact Person and Title: _ VSN S inumAn PARKS Oieecror

(This person will be in direct contact with SCPRT and must be able to answer questions about the project)
Contact's Email: 0/5}” vAlain @j""femw //é (ov appﬁgétsons ill be emailed to this address)
Mailing Address: 6/806 O 0/ S}Qﬁ/’k‘”éw"i /Zu:.l—\/
— - ) g .
City: /0\:/ /C' vy State: SC Zip: 29 3 7
Phone: (86‘{) - 288 - 65/,76

Type of Sponsor: Grant Amount Requested: $ 5001000 (cannot exceed 50% of total)
. State Agency Total Project Amount: $_ 00 Qo
Z Local Government Type of project: 7& Development _ Acquisition”

*Number of acres involved: M[f*

Project Title: S HELTERS Anp SUPPORT FﬂC LATIES
Previous LWCF Grant number(s) related to the site: £{5 0C0OR9 /‘PR\ %’3 00 5’57. [55)

Briefly describe the proposed project and attach a preliminary englneerlnglarchltectural report or
project budget estimate; {‘econblrwd and

Ths pooject cuill” renovete picnic shelters and 5uppgr‘{‘
ch,tl ][4&5 incls C’Mq (225{1’0@’”‘5 access ch‘és ‘Ft\fﬂf\ l—m: and /?C‘H’KMq
ot Pleasent B 554{?6\«*\4 and Sorthside Parlds
\ £ CECMHLI(MA/ 14/“0[1”4 i5 Gl/ar/c;L& Gr‘eenwﬂﬁ_ (;um{\/ ]2“ IS pf‘fpa,-m/
do petch o Cﬂ”Cw\‘\’ (‘ec/c/é’ﬂ[“ / w ﬁbm@co

[) //%9191)/ Execotive Diredar

Signature of Chief Elected or Administrative Official Title
C hanell  Mare rz/n//?
Printed Name Date

Please mail form to: Attn: Debbie Jordan, Grants Coordinator
SC Dept. of Parks, Recreation & Tourism
1205 Pendleton Street, Suite 225
Columbia, SC 29201

djordan@scprt.com

The LWCEF Letter of Intent form must be received at SCPRT by December 20, 2019 at 4:30pm.




LWCF 2020 Budget Estimate

Project

A&E

East Riverside

Southside

Pleasant Ridge

Total

Total Project Cost

FY2020

39,000

245,000

115,000

185,000

584,000

LWCF

0

115,000

185,000

300,000

Insurance

111,000

0

111,000

Total
150,000
245,000
230,000
370,000
995,000

16,000 leftover
1,011,000

*Shave costs on A&E, PR, & ERS + left over 16,000 for amendment addition



